



Special Education Staff Contact Information 
The names below include staff that may be working with your child this school year. Please contact any of us with questions or concerns.  Any names listed below may also be staff attending a meeting for your child.  Please keep this as a reference.  
Thank you! 
~ Mrs. Mecher 

· Mrs. Katie Mecher (Resource Teacher/ Case Manager): 
kmecher@summithill.org
· Mrs. Lindsay Ainalakis (Speech/Language Pathologist)
lainalakis@summithill.org 
· Mrs. Rachel Johnston (Social Worker): 
rjohnston@summithill.org 
· Mrs. Mary Hamm (Occupational Therapist): 
mhamm@summithill.org 
· Mrs. Mary Fran Crum (Occupational Therapist): 
mcrum@summithill.org 
· Mrs. Christina Doherty (School Psychologist): 
cdoherty@summithill.org 
· Mr. Colin Bradley (Principal): 
cbradley@summithill.org
·  Mrs. Tracy Bulfer (Assistant Principal): 
tbulfer@summithill.org 
· Mrs. Leslie DeBoer (Special Education Director): 
ldeboer@summithill.org 
· Mrs. Kim Zylka (Special Services Coordinator): 
kzylka@summithill.org 
· Ms. Lauren Neubauer (Special Services Coordinator):
lneubauer@summithill.org
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